RSG Electronic Components GmbH •Sprendlinger Ldst. 115 • 63069 Offenbach •+49 69-984047-0 •rsg-electronic.de
page 1 (4)
ST
AN
D
Ju
ni
 2

(Vdc)
INPUT Current OUTPUT
Voltage
(Vdc)
OUTPUT Current
EFFICIENCY
@FL(%)
Capacitor
Load(uF)
No-Load
(mA)
Full Load
(mA)
Full load
(mA)
RD1-0505S15AX 5 35 390 3.3 400 77 220
 RD1-0507S15AX 5 30 385 5 300 78 220
RD1-0509S15AX 5 30 400 7.2 208 75 220
RD1-0512S15AX 5 25 400 9 167 75 220
RD1-0515S15AX 5 25 370 12 125 81 220
RD1-0518S15AX 5 25 366 15 100 82 220
RD1-0524S15AX 5 25 375 18 83 80 220
 RD1-1203S15AX 5 30 361 24 63 83 220
           RD1-1205S15AX 12 15 170 3.3 400 74 220
 RD1-1207S15AX 12 15 154 5 300 81 220
RD1-1209S15AX 12 25 164 7.2 208 76 220
RD1-1212S15AX 12 15 149 9 167 84 220
RD1-1215S15AX 12 15 156 12 125 80 220
RD1-1218S15AX 12 15 156 15 100 80 220
RD1-1224S15AX 12 15 156 18 83 80 220
RD1-0505S15AX 12 15 164 24 63 76 220
RD1-1524S15AX 24 10 83 3.3 400 75 220
 RD1-2403S15AX 24 9 76 5 300 82 220
           RD1-2405S15AX 24 10 75 7.2 208 83 220
 RD1-2407S15AX 24 10 74 9 167 85 220
RD1-2409S15AX 24 10 78 12 125 80 220
RD1-2412S15AX 24 8 76 15 100 82 220
RD1-2415S15AX 24 8 78 18 83 80 220
RD1-2418S15AX 24 9 76 24 63 82 220
Isolation “3” means 3 KVdc isolation
+Vout